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QINETIQ

Cyber Penetration Testing Service Pricing
FY25 : 15t April 2024 to 31 March 2025

Penetration Testing Day rates Day Rates
Team Member Team Leader

Vulnerability Assessment: £1,080 £1,250

Server, Workstation and Laptop Build £1,080 £1,250

Review:

Security Health Check - Web Application  £1 080 £1,250

& Web Service Penetration Testing:

CHECK ITHC: £1,080 £1,250

Cloud Infrastructure Assessment: £1,080 £1,250

Cloud Application Testing: £1,080 £1,250

Active Directory Domain Review: £1,080 £1,250

Internet Facing Security Posture £1,080 £1,250

Assessment:

Actionable Intelligence — Open Source £1,080 £1,250

Review:

Network device and Firewall Ruleset £1,080 £1,250

Review:

Wireless Penetration Testing: £1,080 £1,250

IT Health Check Remote and Onsite £1,080 £1,250

Infrastructure Penetration Testing:

Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) £1,080 £1,250

Telephony Penetration Testing:

Phishing Attacks: £1,080 £1,250
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High Assurance Engagements

Social Engineering:

Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full
Spectrum Red Team)

Cyber Intrusion Exercise:

Multi Scenario Advanced Attack
Simulation (MSAAS):

Red Team Cyber Attacks:
Penetration Testing Training

Red Team Tradecraft

Defensive Posture Assessment

Blue Teaming:

Purple Teaming:

Consultancy

Build Review:

Mobile Testing and Assessment:

Code Review:

Day rates
Team Member
£1,200

£1,200

£1,200

£1,200

£1,200
£1,200

£1,200

Day rates
Team Member
£1,200

£1,200

Day rates
Team Member
£1,200

£1,200

£1,200

All prices exclude travel, subsistence, expenses and VAT

QINETIQ

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500
£1,500

£1,500

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,500

£1,500

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,500
£1,500

£1,500

All services: all prices are per consultant, per day depending on precise customer needs
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QINETIQ

FY26 : 1% April 2025 to 31° March 2026

Penetration Testing Day rates Day Rates
Team Member Team Leader

Vulnerability Assessment: £1,112 £1,287

Server, Workstation and Laptop Build £1,112 £1,287

Review:

Security Health Check - Web Application  £1 112 £1,287

& Web Service Penetration Testing:

CHECK ITHC: £1,112 £1,287

Cloud Infrastructure Assessment: £1,112 £1,287

Cloud Application Testing: £1,112 £1,287

Active Directory Domain Review: £1,112 £1,287

Internet Facing Security Posture £1,112 £1,287

Assessment:

Actionable Intelligence — Open Source £1,112 £1,287

Review:

Network device and Firewall Ruleset £1,112 £1,287

Review:

Wireless Penetration Testing: £1,112 £1,287

IT Health Check Remote and Onsite £1,112 £1,287

Infrastructure Penetration Testing:

Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) £1,112 £1,287

Telephony Penetration Testing:

Phishing Attacks: £1,112 £1,287
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High Assurance Engagements

Social Engineering:

Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full
Spectrum Red Team)

Cyber Intrusion Exercise:

Multi Scenario Advanced Attack
Simulation (MSAAS):

Red Team Cyber Attacks:
Penetration Testing Training

Red Team Tradecraft

Defensive Posture Assessment

Blue Teaming:

Purple Teaming:

Consultancy

Build Review:

Mobile Testing and Assessment:

Code Review:

Day rates
Team Member
£1,236

£1,236

£1,236

£1,236

£1,236
£1,236

£1,236

Day rates
Team Member
£1,236

£1,236

Day rates
Team Member
£1,236

£1,236

£1,236

All prices exclude travel, subsistence, expenses and VAT

QINETIQ

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,545

£1,545

£1,545

£1,545

£1,545
£1,545

£1,545

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,545

£1,545

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,545
£1,545

£1,545

All services: all prices are per consultant, per day depending on precise customer needs
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QINETIQ

FY27 : 1°* April 2026 to 31°* March 2027

Penetration Testing Day rates Day Rates
Team Member Team Leader

Vulnerability Assessment: £1,145 £1,325

Server, Workstation and Laptop Build £1,145 £1,325

Review:

Security Health Check - Web Application  ¢£1 145 £1,325

& Web Service Penetration Testing:

CHECK ITHC: £1,145 £1,325

Cloud Infrastructure Assessment: £1,145 £1,325

Cloud Application Testing: £1,145 £1,325

Active Directory Domain Review: £1,145 £1,325

Internet Facing Security Posture £1,145 £1,325

Assessment:

Actionable Intelligence — Open Source £1,145 £1,325

Review:

Network device and Firewall Ruleset £1,145 £1,325

Review:

Wireless Penetration Testing: £1,145 £1,325

IT Health Check Remote and Onsite £1,145 £1,325

Infrastructure Penetration Testing:

Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) £1,145 £1,325

Telephony Penetration Testing:

Phishing Attacks: £1,145 £1,325
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High Assurance Engagements

Social Engineering:

Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full
Spectrum Red Team)

Cyber Intrusion Exercise:

Multi Scenario Advanced Attack
Simulation (MSAAS):

Red Team Cyber Attacks:
Penetration Testing Training

Red Team Tradecraft

Defensive Posture Assessment

Blue Teaming:

Purple Teaming:

Consultancy

Build Review:

Mobile Testing and Assessment:

Code Review:

Day rates
Team Member
£1,273

£1,273

£1,273

£1,273

£1,273
£1,273

£1,273

Day rates
Team Member
£1,273

£1,273

Day rates
Team Member
£1,273

£1,273

£1,273

All prices exclude travel, subsistence, expenses and VAT

QINETIQ

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,591

£1,591

£1,591

£1,591

£1,591
£1,591

£1,591

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,591

£1,591

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,591
£1,591

£1,591

All services: all prices are per consultant, per day depending on precise customer needs
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QINETIQ

FY28 : 1°' April 2027 to 31°* March 2028

Penetration Testing Day rates Day Rates
Team Member Team Leader

Vulnerability Assessment: £1,179 £1,364

Server, Workstation and Laptop Build £1,179 £1,364

Review:

Security Health Check - Web Application  ¢£1 179 £1,364

& Web Service Penetration Testing:

CHECK ITHC: £1,179 £1,364

Cloud Infrastructure Assessment: £1,179 £1,364

Cloud Application Testing: £1,179 £1,364

Active Directory Domain Review: £1,179 £1,364

Internet Facing Security Posture £1,179 £1,364

Assessment:

Actionable Intelligence — Open Source £1,179 £1,364

Review:

Network device and Firewall Ruleset £1,179 £1,364

Review:

Wireless Penetration Testing: £1,179 £1,364

IT Health Check Remote and Onsite £1,179 £1,364

Infrastructure Penetration Testing:

Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) £1,179 £1,364

Telephony Penetration Testing:

Phishing Attacks: £1,179 £1,364
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High Assurance Engagements

Social Engineering:

Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full
Spectrum Red Team)

Cyber Intrusion Exercise:

Multi Scenario Advanced Attack
Simulation (MSAAS):

Red Team Cyber Attacks:
Penetration Testing Training

Red Team Tradecraft

Defensive Posture Assessment

Blue Teaming:

Purple Teaming:

Consultancy

Build Review:

Mobile Testing and Assessment:

Code Review:

Day rates
Team Member
£1,311

£1,311

£1,311

£1,311

£1,311
£1,311

£1,311

Day rates
Team Member
£1,311

£1,311

Day rates
Team Member
£1,311

£1,311

£1,311

All prices exclude travel, subsistence, expenses and VAT

QINETIQ

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,638

£1,638

£1,638

£1,638

£1,638
£1,638

£1,638

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,638

£1,638

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,638
£1,638

£1,638

All services: all prices are per consultant, per day depending on precise customer needs
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FY29 : 1°* April 2028 to 31°* March 2029

Penetration Testing Day rates Day Rates
Team Member Team Leader

Vulnerability Assessment: £1,214 £1,404

Server, Workstation and Laptop Build £1,214 £1,404

Review:

Security Health Check - Web Application  £1 214 £1,404

& Web Service Penetration Testing:

CHECK ITHC: £1,214 £1,404

Cloud Infrastructure Assessment: £1,214 £1,404

Cloud Application Testing: £1,214 £1,404

Active Directory Domain Review: £1,214 £1,404

Internet Facing Security Posture £1,214 £1,404

Assessment:

Actionable Intelligence — Open Source £1,214 £1,404

Review:

Network device and Firewall Ruleset £1,214 £1,404

Review:

Wireless Penetration Testing: £1,214 £1,404

IT Health Check Remote and Onsite £1,214 £1,404

Infrastructure Penetration Testing:

Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) £1,214 £1,404

Telephony Penetration Testing:

Phishing Attacks: £1,214 £1,404
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High Assurance Engagements

Social Engineering:

Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full
Spectrum Red Team)

Cyber Intrusion Exercise:

Multi Scenario Advanced Attack
Simulation (MSAAS):

Red Team Cyber Attacks:
Penetration Testing Training

Red Team Tradecraft

Defensive Posture Assessment

Blue Teaming:

Purple Teaming:

Consultancy

Build Review:

Mobile Testing and Assessment:

Code Review:

Day rates
Team Member
£1,350

£1,350

£1,350

£1,350

£1,350
£1,350

£1,350

Day rates
Team Member
£1,350

£1,350

Day rates
Team Member
£1,350

£1,350

£1,350

All prices exclude travel, subsistence, expenses and VAT

QINETIQ

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,687

£1,687

£1,687

£1,687

£1,687
£1,687

£1,687

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,687

£1,687

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,687
£1,687

£1,687

All services: all prices are per consultant, per day depending on precise customer needs
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FY30 : 1°* April 2029 to 31°* March 2030

Penetration Testing Day rates Day Rates
Team Member Team Leader

Vulnerability Assessment: £1,250 £1,446

Server, Workstation and Laptop Build £1,250 £1,446

Review:

Security Health Check - Web Application  ¢£1 250 £1,446

& Web Service Penetration Testing:

CHECK ITHC: £1,250 £1,446

Cloud Infrastructure Assessment: £1,250 £1,446

Cloud Application Testing: £1,250 £1,446

Active Directory Domain Review: £1,250 £1,446

Internet Facing Security Posture £1,250 £1,446

Assessment:

Actionable Intelligence — Open Source £1,250 £1,446

Review:

Network device and Firewall Ruleset £1,250 £1,446

Review:

Wireless Penetration Testing: £1,250 £1,446

IT Health Check Remote and Onsite £1,250 £1,446

Infrastructure Penetration Testing:

Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) £1,250 £1,446

Telephony Penetration Testing:

Phishing Attacks: £1,250 £1,446
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High Assurance Engagements

Social Engineering:

Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full
Spectrum Red Team)

Cyber Intrusion Exercise:

Multi Scenario Advanced Attack
Simulation (MSAAS):

Red Team Cyber Attacks:
Penetration Testing Training

Red Team Tradecraft

Defensive Posture Assessment

Blue Teaming:

Purple Teaming:

Consultancy

Build Review:

Mobile Testing and Assessment:

Code Review:

Day rates
Team Member
£1,390

£1,390

£1,390

£1,390

£1,390
£1,390

£1,390

Day rates
Team Member
£1,390

£1,390

Day rates
Team Member
£1,390

£1,390

£1,390

All prices exclude travel, subsistence, expenses and VAT

QINETIQ

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,737

£1,737

£1,737

£1,737

£1,737
£1,737

£1,737

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,737

£1,737

Day Rates
Team Leader
£1,737
£1,737

£1,737

All services: all prices are per consultant, per day depending on precise customer needs
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