

version 3.0

QINETIQ

Cyber Penetration
Testing Pricing
Document





Contents

Cy	yber Penetration Testing Service Pricing	3
	FY25 : 1 st April 2024 to 31 st March 2025	3
	FY26 : 1 st April 2025 to 31 st March 2026	5
	FY27 : 1 st April 2026 to 31 st March 2027	· 7
	FY28 : 1 st April 2027 to 31 st March 2028	9
	FY29 : 1 st April 2028 to 31 st March 2029	- 11
	FY30: 1st April 2029 to 31st March 2030	13



Cyber Penetration Testing Service Pricing

FY25 : 1st April 2024 to 31st March 2025

Penetration Testing	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Vulnerability Assessment:	£1,080	£1,250
Server, Workstation and Laptop Build Review:	£1,080	£1,250
Security Health Check - Web Application & Web Service Penetration Testing:	£1,080	£1,250
CHECK ITHC:	£1,080	£1,250
Cloud Infrastructure Assessment:	£1,080	£1,250
Cloud Application Testing:	£1,080	£1,250
Active Directory Domain Review:	£1,080	£1,250
Internet Facing Security Posture Assessment:	£1,080	£1,250
Actionable Intelligence – Open Source Review:	£1,080	£1,250
Network device and Firewall Ruleset Review:	£1,080	£1,250
Wireless Penetration Testing:	£1,080	£1,250
IT Health Check Remote and Onsite Infrastructure Penetration Testing:	£1,080	£1,250
Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) Telephony Penetration Testing:	£1,080	£1,250
Phishing Attacks:	£1,080	£1,250



High Assurance Engagements	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Social Engineering:	£1,200	£1,500
Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full Spectrum Red Team)	£1,200	£1,500
Cyber Intrusion Exercise:	£1,200	£1,500
Multi Scenario Advanced Attack Simulation (MSAAS):	£1,200	£1,500
Red Team Cyber Attacks:	£1,200	£1,500
Penetration Testing Training	£1,200	£1,500
Red Team Tradecraft	£1,200	£1,500

Defensive Posture Assessment	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Blue Teaming:	£1,200	£1,500
Purple Teaming:	£1,200	£1,500

Consultancy	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Build Review:	£1,200	£1,500
Mobile Testing and Assessment:	£1,200	£1,500
Code Review:	£1,200	£1,500



FY26: 1st April 2025 to 31st March 2026

Penetration Testing	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Vulnerability Assessment:	£1,112	£1,287
Server, Workstation and Laptop Build Review:	£1,112	£1,287
Security Health Check - Web Application & Web Service Penetration Testing:	£1,112	£1,287
CHECK ITHC:	£1,112	£1,287
Cloud Infrastructure Assessment:	£1,112	£1,287
Cloud Application Testing:	£1,112	£1,287
Active Directory Domain Review:	£1,112	£1,287
Internet Facing Security Posture Assessment:	£1,112	£1,287
Actionable Intelligence – Open Source Review:	£1,112	£1,287
Network device and Firewall Ruleset Review:	£1,112	£1,287
Wireless Penetration Testing:	£1,112	£1,287
IT Health Check Remote and Onsite Infrastructure Penetration Testing:	£1,112	£1,287
Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) Telephony Penetration Testing:	£1,112	£1,287
Phishing Attacks:	£1,112	£1,287



High Assurance Engagements	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Social Engineering:	£1,236	£1,545
Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full Spectrum Red Team)	£1,236	£1,545
Cyber Intrusion Exercise:	£1,236	£1,545
Multi Scenario Advanced Attack Simulation (MSAAS):	£1,236	£1,545
Red Team Cyber Attacks:	£1,236	£1,545
Penetration Testing Training	£1,236	£1,545
Red Team Tradecraft	£1,236	£1,545

Defensive Posture Assessment	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Blue Teaming:	£1,236	£1,545
Purple Teaming:	£1,236	£1,545

Consultancy	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Build Review:	£1,236	£1,545
Mobile Testing and Assessment:	£1,236	£1,545
Code Review:	£1,236	£1,545



FY27: 1st April 2026 to 31st March 2027

Penetration Testing	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Vulnerability Assessment:	£1,145	£1,325
Server, Workstation and Laptop Build Review:	£1,145	£1,325
Security Health Check - Web Application & Web Service Penetration Testing:	£1,145	£1,325
CHECK ITHC:	£1,145	£1,325
Cloud Infrastructure Assessment:	£1,145	£1,325
Cloud Application Testing:	£1,145	£1,325
Active Directory Domain Review:	£1,145	£1,325
Internet Facing Security Posture Assessment:	£1,145	£1,325
Actionable Intelligence – Open Source Review:	£1,145	£1,325
Network device and Firewall Ruleset Review:	£1,145	£1,325
Wireless Penetration Testing:	£1,145	£1,325
IT Health Check Remote and Onsite Infrastructure Penetration Testing:	£1,145	£1,325
Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) Telephony Penetration Testing:	£1,145	£1,325
Phishing Attacks:	£1,145	£1,325



High Assurance Engagements	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Social Engineering:	£1,273	£1,591
Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full Spectrum Red Team)	£1,273	£1,591
Cyber Intrusion Exercise:	£1,273	£1,591
Multi Scenario Advanced Attack Simulation (MSAAS):	£1,273	£1,591
Red Team Cyber Attacks:	£1,273	£1,591
Penetration Testing Training	£1,273	£1,591
Red Team Tradecraft	£1,273	£1,591

Defensive Posture Assessment	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Blue Teaming:	£1,273	£1,591
Purple Teaming:	£1,273	£1,591

Consultancy	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Build Review:	£1,273	£1,591
Mobile Testing and Assessment:	£1,273	£1,591
Code Review:	£1,273	£1,591



FY28: 1st April 2027 to 31st March 2028

Penetration Testing	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Vulnerability Assessment:	£1,179	£1,364
Server, Workstation and Laptop Build Review:	£1,179	£1,364
Security Health Check - Web Application & Web Service Penetration Testing:	£1,179	£1,364
CHECK ITHC:	£1,179	£1,364
Cloud Infrastructure Assessment:	£1,179	£1,364
Cloud Application Testing:	£1,179	£1,364
Active Directory Domain Review:	£1,179	£1,364
Internet Facing Security Posture Assessment:	£1,179	£1,364
Actionable Intelligence – Open Source Review:	£1,179	£1,364
Network device and Firewall Ruleset Review:	£1,179	£1,364
Wireless Penetration Testing:	£1,179	£1,364
IT Health Check Remote and Onsite Infrastructure Penetration Testing:	£1,179	£1,364
Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) Telephony Penetration Testing:	£1,179	£1,364
Phishing Attacks:	£1,179	£1,364



High Assurance Engagements	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Social Engineering:	£1,311	£1,638
Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full Spectrum Red Team)	£1,311	£1,638
Cyber Intrusion Exercise:	£1,311	£1,638
Multi Scenario Advanced Attack Simulation (MSAAS):	£1,311	£1,638
Red Team Cyber Attacks:	£1,311	£1,638
Penetration Testing Training	£1,311	£1,638
Red Team Tradecraft	£1,311	£1,638

Defensive Posture Assessment	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Blue Teaming:	£1,311	£1,638
Purple Teaming:	£1,311	£1,638

Consultancy	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Build Review:	£1,311	£1,638
Mobile Testing and Assessment:	£1,311	£1,638
Code Review:	£1,311	£1,638



FY29: 1st April 2028 to 31st March 2029

Penetration Testing	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Vulnerability Assessment:	£1,214	£1,404
Server, Workstation and Laptop Build Review:	£1,214	£1,404
Security Health Check - Web Application & Web Service Penetration Testing:	£1,214	£1,404
CHECK ITHC:	£1,214	£1,404
Cloud Infrastructure Assessment:	£1,214	£1,404
Cloud Application Testing:	£1,214	£1,404
Active Directory Domain Review:	£1,214	£1,404
Internet Facing Security Posture Assessment:	£1,214	£1,404
Actionable Intelligence – Open Source Review:	£1,214	£1,404
Network device and Firewall Ruleset Review:	£1,214	£1,404
Wireless Penetration Testing:	£1,214	£1,404
IT Health Check Remote and Onsite Infrastructure Penetration Testing:	£1,214	£1,404
Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) Telephony Penetration Testing:	£1,214	£1,404
Phishing Attacks:	£1,214	£1,404



High Assurance Engagements	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Social Engineering:	£1,350	£1,687
Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full Spectrum Red Team)	£1,350	£1,687
Cyber Intrusion Exercise:	£1,350	£1,687
Multi Scenario Advanced Attack Simulation (MSAAS):	£1,350	£1,687
Red Team Cyber Attacks:	£1,350	£1,687
Penetration Testing Training	£1,350	£1,687
Red Team Tradecraft	£1,350	£1,687

Defensive Posture Assessment	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Blue Teaming:	£1,350	£1,687
Purple Teaming:	£1,350	£1,687

Consultancy	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Build Review:	£1,350	£1,687
Mobile Testing and Assessment:	£1,350	£1,687
Code Review:	£1,350	£1,687



FY30 : 1st April 2029 to 31st March 2030

Penetration Testing	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Vulnerability Assessment:	£1,250	£1,446
Server, Workstation and Laptop Build Review:	£1,250	£1,446
Security Health Check - Web Application & Web Service Penetration Testing:	£1,250	£1,446
CHECK ITHC:	£1,250	£1,446
Cloud Infrastructure Assessment:	£1,250	£1,446
Cloud Application Testing:	£1,250	£1,446
Active Directory Domain Review:	£1,250	£1,446
Internet Facing Security Posture Assessment:	£1,250	£1,446
Actionable Intelligence – Open Source Review:	£1,250	£1,446
Network device and Firewall Ruleset Review:	£1,250	£1,446
Wireless Penetration Testing:	£1,250	£1,446
IT Health Check Remote and Onsite Infrastructure Penetration Testing:	£1,250	£1,446
Voice Over Internet Protocol (VOIP) Telephony Penetration Testing:	£1,250	£1,446
Phishing Attacks:	£1,250	£1,446



High Assurance Engagements	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Social Engineering:	£1,390	£1,737
Advanced Intrusion Exercise (Full Spectrum Red Team)	£1,390	£1,737
Cyber Intrusion Exercise:	£1,390	£1,737
Multi Scenario Advanced Attack Simulation (MSAAS):	£1,390	£1,737
Red Team Cyber Attacks:	£1,390	£1,737
Penetration Testing Training	£1,390	£1,737
Red Team Tradecraft	£1,390	£1,737

Defensive Posture Assessment	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Blue Teaming:	£1,390	£1,737
Purple Teaming:	£1,390	£1,737

Consultancy	Day rates	Day Rates
	Team Member	Team Leader
Build Review:	£1,390	£1,737
Mobile Testing and Assessment:	£1,390	£1,737
Code Review:	£1,390	£1,737